18405

105989

340093

4714

502884

407463

337841

111214

4711

4712

269199

431656

71700

14508

577690

571513

115736

18417

525661

403365

18414

4710

PALMETZHOFER, MANFRED, TENNISVEREIN

MUHR, EDWIN, TENNISVEREIN STETTELDOR

101

[RAST]

REITER, CHRISTIAN, UTC SCHWEIGGERS

DOMNANOVICH, MICHAEL, SV NEUAIGEN

102

[RasT]

LUKAS, MARVIN, TC TULLN

DANZER, TOBIAS, TC TULLN
103

BIELA, ANDREAS, SV NEUAIGEN

PIELER, MARC, SV NEUAIGEN

MUSCHAL, ANDREAS, SV NEUAIGEN

STROHMEIER, PATRICK, SV NEUAIGEN

104

RICHTER, CHRISTIAN, TC ZWENTENDORF

GRAND, ROBERT, SV ABSDORF

PAWEK, DAVID, SV NEUAIGEN

PAWEK, CHRISTIAN, SV NEUAIGEN

105

EMICH, THOMAS, SV ABSDORF

FRIEDL, TOBIAS, SV ABSDORF

[RAST]

106

MAYER, GERHARD, SV NEUAIGEN

PASSECKER, KARL, SV NEUAIGEN

[RasT]

107

LECHNER, MICHAEL, UTC ST. ANDRA-WORD

GASLER, DOMINIK, SV NEUAIGEN

[RAST]

108

INFUHR, ANTON, TENNISVEREIN STETTELDO

WUNDERL, HELMUT, TENNISVEREIN STETTE

PALMETZHOFER / MUHR

201

REITER / DOMNANOVICH

BIELA, A. / PIELER
6:3/6:4

202

RICHTER / GRAND
6:2/6:0

PAWEK, D. / PAWEK, C. ——
6:0/6:4

203

MAYER, GERH. / PASSECKER —

LECHNER / GASLER

204

INFUHR, AN. / WUNDERL, H. —

NEUAIGEN OPEN 2023
DAMENUNDHERRENDOPPEL
HERRENDOPPEL B-BEWERB

PALMETZHOFER / MUHR
6:2/7:5

301

BIELA, A. / PIELER
6:3/6:4

MAYER, GERH. / PASSECKER —
6:4/6:1

302

LECHNER / GASLER
6:1/6:3

PALMETZHOFER / MUHR
6:2/6:2

401 PALMETZHOFER / MUHR —
6:2/6:0

3. PLATZ
402 BIELA, A. / PIELER
6:2/6:2

LECHNER / GASLER
6:1/6:4
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